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Lincoln City

Loveland

Lubbock

Lynnwood

Madison

Mall of Hampshire

Mall of Rockingham
Manchester

Meadows

Medford
Mesquite

Missoula
Montebello

Murray

Murray
Newark

Newgate

No. Riverside
North East Mall

North Riverside

Northridge

Oak Park

Oak View

Oakridge

Odessa

Ogden

Olympia
Ontario

Ontario Mills

Oquirrh
Overland Park

Palm Desert
Pheasant Lane Mall

Pocatello

Portland

(    0.6)

(    1.2)

(    1.0)

(    2.1)

(    0.2)

(   0.3)

(    1.5)

(    3.1)

(    1.0)

(    1.8)

(    0.6)

SAMPLE



33

35

13

15

16

20

128

140

223

122

0

0

(    2.5)

(    0.8)

(    1.2)

(    0.2)

(    1.1)

(    1.0)

(   1.2)

(    2.2)

(    1.1)

(    1.1)

(    2.4)

(    1.4)

(    2.5)

(    2.0)

(    1.2)

(    0.5)

(    2.6)

(   2.0)

(    1.2)

(    1.2)

(    1.1)

(    0.5)

(    1.1)

(    2.4)

(    0.5)

(    1.1)

(    1.1)

(    1.2)

(    1.1)

(    0.3)

(    3.0)

(    0.2)

(    1.4)

(    2.5)

(    0.4)

(    0.8)

38
31

30

29

37

29

32

30

24

35
31

23

17
20

16

14

13

19

18

13

12

19
20

15

19

18

17

15

20

16

132.4
142.3

148

135

131.4

180

105.5

138

134.7

186
258

122

252

290

216

215

280

238

0
0

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

14
17

18

28

26

16
34

27

35

30

39

19
17

20
20

20
15

16

19
17

16
18

119
128

84.7

130.4
148

68
140

215
122

211

135
122

186
216

0
0

0

2
0

0
0

13

19
16

14

25
26

29

28

30

34

29

35

23

34
28

37

13
17

12

15

17

17

20
15

20

16
17

17

15

17

176

132.4
131.4

98.6

138
135

114.6

68

148

215

258
186

206

186
198

211

153

186

0

3
0

0

0
0

0

0

0

15

19

18

14

13
12

13

15

19

16

17

18
17

15

126

138

142.3

176

134.7
119

84.7

153

238

215

206

198
186

258

2

0

0

0

0
0

0

29

31

27
16

23

32

30

25

16
20

19
13

20

12
19

17
17

15
16

17

18
15

132.4
138

128
119

137

98.6
131.4

186
211

211
238

215

252
258

0
0

0
4

0

0
5

16

29
31

26

27

24

29

34
31

23

34
37

29

15
13

14

17

15

17

12

19

16
20

17

17

15

20

19

140

135
176

134.7

126

105.5

84.7

98.6

216

206
153

186

198

215

186

135

2

0
0

2

0

0

0

0
14

17

15
12

19

35 16

138

132.4

128
119

176

142.3

258

238

211
215

206

198

0

0

0
5

0

0

20

16

17
15

19

18

116

117

118
119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127
128

129

130
131

132
133

134

135
136

137

138
139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147
148

149

150
151

152
153

154

155
156

157

158
159

160

161
162
163

164
165

166

167
168

169

170

Provo

Puyallup

Riverdale
Riverside

Riverton

Roseville

Roy

Salinas

Salt Lake City

San Jose

Sandy

Santa Ana
Santa Fe

Santa Rosa Plaza

Santaquin
Seattle

Silverdale
Sioux City

Solano

South Bay
South Bay Pavilion

South Ogden

South Towne
Southern Park

Spokane

Spokane Valley

Springfield

St Joseph

St. Louis Galleria

Stonebriar

Sugar Land

Sunland
Syracuse

Tacoma

The Woodlands
Tippecanoe

Town East
Twin Falls

Tyler

Union Gap
University

Utah Jazz Team Store

Valley Fair
Vancouver

Victorville

Vista Ridge
West Cali
West Covina

West Valley City
Westfield Belden Village

Westminster

Westroads Mall
Wood Cross

Woodburn

Woodlands

(    1.8)

(    1.0)

(    0.2)

(    2.5)

(    1.1)

(    3.1)

(    2.5)

(    0.8)

(    1.2)

(    0.2)

(    1.1)

(    1.1)

(    0.5)

(    1.1)

(    2.4)

(    3.0)

(    0.2)

(    1.3)

(    0.6)

SAMPLE


